NCC Guide Award Providers (in alphabetical order)

Provider Name Trading As Website Contact Number | Contact Email Coasteering Areas Covered by The Provider
Andy Spink Hebridean Pursuits Outdoor Learning | www.hebr Jits.org 07706 284896 info@hebrideanpursuits.org East Scotland, West Scotland
Dave Slade Dave Slade Adventure 07738 924313 e@gmail.com East Scotland, West Scotland, North East England
Gary Evans Gary Evans Outdoors www.garyevansoutdoors.co.uk 07836748752 garyswcro@gmail.com South West Wales, South Wales
Jess Gundry lessgundry2@gmail.com 07366248248 North Wales, Cornwall, South Devon, Dorset and the Isle of Wight, Channel Islands, North Devon and Somerset
Jethro Moore Adventure Beyond www.AdventureBeyond.co.uk 07787123761 fu co.uk South West Wales, South Wales, North Wales, Northern Ireland, West Scotland
John Byrom Be Adventurous w co.uk 07971286190 safety1sttrainingpembsi il.com | South West Wales, South Wales, North Wales, Cornwall
John-Paul Eatock _|JPE Development Ltd 07817 473810 jpjeatock@gmail.com South West Wales, Isle of Man, West Scotland, Cornwall, Dorset and the Isle of Wight, Channel Islands
Keirron Tastagh Adventurous Experiences www.adventurousexperiences.com 01624843034 keirron@bold.im North Wales, Northern Ireland, Isle of Man
Mark Agnew Mountain Water Experience Ltd 07786 834 708 .co.uk South Devon, Dorset and the Isle of Wight, Channel Islands
Mark Garland Garland Mountaineering garlandmountaineering.co.uk 07973910120 com | Cornwall, South Devon, Dorset and the Isle of Wight, North Devon and Somerset
Paul James Ci ing Now www.coasteeringnow.co.uk 07739813927 jammsteruk@hotmail.com North Wales
Sam Starkie Vertical Descents Www.verticaldescents-cornwall.com |07891264342 C i com East Scotland, West Scotland, Cornwall, South Devon, Dorset and the Isle of Wight, Channel Islands, North Devon and Somerset
Sean Kinsella Jersey Youth Service 07797785869 co.uk Channel Islands
‘Slevie Boyle Ocean Vertical oceanvertical.com 07395731809 hello@oceanvertical.com Northern Ireland, Isle of Man, East Scotland, West Scotland, North East England
‘Tom Partridge Tom Partridge Training for Adventure www.tom-partridge.co.uk 07725172949 info@tom-partridge.co.uk South West Wales, South Wales, Isle of Man, South Devon, Dorset and the Isle of Wight
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